2024 WAIVER & RELEASE OF LIABILITY

In consideration for being allowed to participate in the Campbell County Parochial Basketball League, the signer agrees to be legally bound, do hereby for myself, heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release all rights and claims for damages I might accrue against the Campbell County Parochial Basketball League, Newport Central Catholic High School, Bishop Brossart High School, their representatives, officials, and coaches, for any and all injuries suffered by me while traveling to and from and participating in the Campbell County Parochial Basketball League.

I hereby acknowledge and I understand that there are risks involved in participating in any basketball league. I certify that I am in good physical condition and including, but not limited to physical strain and exertion, I assume all such risks by requesting entry into the league.

2024 WAIVER & RELEASE OF LIABILITY

In consideration for being allowed to participate in the Campbell County Parochial Basketball League, the signer agrees to be legally bound, do hereby for myself, heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release all rights and claims for damages I might accrue against the Campbell County Parochial Basketball League, Newport Central Catholic High School, Bishop Brossart High School, their representatives, officials, and coaches, for any and all injuries suffered by me while traveling to and from and participating in the Campbell County Parochial Basketball League.

I hereby acknowledge and I understand that there are risks involved in participating in any basketball league. I certify that I am in good physical condition and including, but not limited to physical strain and exertion, I assume all such risks by requesting entry into the league.

I am aware that the Campbell County Parochial Basketball League does not provide any kind of insurance to participants.

Participant Name		Participant Signature
_	(print)	
Parent/Guardian Name		_Parent/ Guardian Signature
	(print)	